Dospělí – PA 1.třída B, sezóna 2008
	Datum
	Domácí družstvo
	Hostující družstvo
	Body
	Sety
	Hry

	10.5.2008
	Sokol Rosice n/L.
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz. 
	6:3
	12:7
	99:70

	17.5.2008
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	TC Chrudim B 
	6:3
	13:7
	97:86

	31.5.2008
	Tesla Pardubice B
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	3:6
	7:12
	62:88

	7.6.2008
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	Energ. Chvaletice
	5:4
	10:9
	74:87

	21.6.2008
	TC Přelouč 
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	7:2
	15:5
	105:62

	28.6.2008
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	Profistav Litomyšl B 
	5:4
	10:9
	80:74


Celkové pořadí všech družstev

	Pořadí
	Klub
	Vítězství
	Porážky
	Body
	Sety
	Hry

	1.
	TC Přelouč 
	6
	0
	47:7
	96:23
	665:349

	2.
	Energetik Chvaletice 
	4
	2
	33:21
	73:42
	567:439

	3.
	Sokol Rosice n.L.
	4
	2
	30:24
	63:54
	525:496

	4.
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	4
	2
	27:27
	57:59
	471:513

	5.
	TC Chrudim B
	2
	4
	22:32
	48:70
	482:563

	6.
	Tesla Pardubice B
	1
	5
	13:41
	33:82
	385:588

	7.
	Profistav Litomyšl B
	0
	6
	17:37
	37:77
	413:560
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